archivio campionati 2011/2012

Berretti

LEGA

PRO

Data di inizio: 17-09-2011
Data di fine: 21-04-2011

Campionato Nazionale D. Berretti 2011/2012

Gironi

girone B



girone B

Data di inizio: 17-09-2011
Data di fine: 21-04-2012

giornata 1

17-09-2011
15:00

17-09-2011
15:00

17-09-2011
15:00

17-09-2011
15:00

17-09-2011
15:00

17-09-2011
15:00

17-09-2011
15:00

giornata 2

24-09-2011
15:00

24-09-2011
15:00

24-09-2011
15:00

24-09-2011
15:00

24-09-2011
15:00

24-09-2011
15:00

24-09-2011
15:00

giornata 3

01-10-2011
15:00

01-10-2011
15:00

01-10-2011
15:00

01-10-2011
15:00

01-10-2011
15:00

01-10-2011
15:00

01-10-2011
15:00

giornata 4

08-10-2011
15:00

Cremonese
Mantova
Pergocrema
Piacenza
Portogruaro
Sudtirol

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
FeralpiSalo
Lumezzane
Montichiari
Sambonifacese
Treviso

Tritium

Cremonese
Mantova
Pergocrema
Piacenza
Portogruaro
Sudtirol

Triestina

Bassano Virtus

calendario

Treviso
Bassano Virtus
Montichiari
FeralpiSalo
Tritium
Lumezzane

Sambonifacese

Pergocrema
Portogruaro
Triestina
Sudtirol
Cremonese
Piacenza

Mantova

Montichiari
Treviso

Tritium
Lumezzane
Sambonifacese
Bassano Virtus

FeralpiSalo

Piacenza

9-1

1-10

1-4

11

0-1

2-1

0-1

0-3

1-0

5-1

2-1



08-10-2011
15:00

08-10-2011
15:00

08-10-2011
15:00

08-10-2011
15:00

08-10-2011
15:00

08-10-2011
15:00

giornata 5

15-10-2011
15:00

15-10-2011
15:00

15-10-2011
15:00

15-10-2011
15:00

15-10-2011
15:00

15-10-2011
15:00

15-10-2011
15:00

giornata 6

22-10-2011
15:00

22-10-2011
15:00

22-10-2011
15:00

01-11-2011
14:30

22-10-2011
15:00

22-10-2011
15:00

22-10-2011
15:00

giornata 7

29-10-2011
15:00

29-10-2011
15:00

29-10-2011
15:00

29-10-2011
15:00

29-10-2011
15:00

29-10-2011
15:00

29-10-2011
15:00

FeralpiSalo
Lumezzane
Montichiari
Sambonifacese
Treviso

Tritium

Cremonese
Lumezzane
Mantova
Piacenza
Portogruaro
Sudtirol

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
FeralpiSalo
Montichiari
Pergocrema
Sudtirol
Treviso

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
Cremonese
Mantova
Pergocrema
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese

Tritium

Cremonese
Portogruaro
Mantova
Pergocrema
Triestina

Sudtirol

Tritium
FeralpiSalo
Pergocrema
Montichiari
Treviso
Sambonifacese

Bassano Virtus

Tritium
Mantova
Lumezzane
Cremonese
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese

Piacenza

FeralpiSalo
Sudtirol
Triestina
Treviso
Piacenza
Lumezzane

Montichiari

0-1

0-2

0-1

2-2

1-0

11

0-0

1-4

1-1

1-1

1-2

0-1

2-3

2-2

2-2

2-1

1-2

1-4

1-9

0-1

0-3

1-2



giornata 8

05-11-2011
14:30

05-11-2011
14:30

05-11-2011
14:30

05-11-2011
14:30

05-11-2011
14:30

05-11-2011
14:30

05-11-2011
14:30

giornata 9

12-11-2011
14:30

12-11-2011
14:30

12-11-2011
14:30

12-11-2011
14:30

12-11-2011
14:30

12-11-2011
14:30

12-11-2011
14:30

giornata 10

19-11-2011
14:30

19-11-2011
14:30

19-11-2011
14:30

19-11-2011
14:30

19-11-2011
14:30

19-11-2011
14:30

19-11-2011
14:30

giornata 11

26-11-2011
14:30

26-11-2011
14:30

26-11-2011
14:30

26-11-2011
14:30

22-12-2011
14:30

Cremonese
FeralpiSalo
Lumezzane
Montichiari
Piacenza
Sudtirol

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
Mantova
Pergocrema
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese
Treviso

Tritium

FeralpiSalo
Lumezzane
Piacenza
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese
Treviso

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
Cremonese
Mantova
Montichiari

Pergocrema

Mantova
Treviso

Tritium
Bassano Virtus
Sambonifacese
Pergocrema

Portogruaro

Cremonese
Sudtirol
Piacenza
Montichiari
FeralpiSalo
Lumezzane

Triestina

Montichiari
Pergocrema
Mantova
Cremonese
Tritium
Bassano Virtus

Sudtirol

Lumezzane
Triestina
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese

FeralpiSalo

3-2

0-4

0-2

0-4

1-0

3-0

1-2

1-4

4-1

1-3

1-3

0-0

1-1



26-11-2011
14:30

26-11-2011
14:30

giornata 12

03-12-2011
14:30

03-12-2011
14:30

03-12-2011
14:30

03-12-2011
14:30

03-12-2011
14:30

03-12-2011
14:30

03-12-2011
14:30

giornata 13

10-12-2011
14:30

10-12-2011
14:30

10-12-2011
14:30

10-12-2011
14:30

10-12-2011
14:30

10-12-2011
14:30

10-12-2011
14:30

giornata 14

17-12-2011
14:30

17-12-2011
14:30

17-12-2011
14:30

17-12-2011
14:30

17-12-2011
14:30

17-12-2011
14:30

17-12-2011
14:30

giornata 15

14-01-2012
14:30

14-01-2012
14:30

14-01-2012
14:30

Sudtirol

Tritium

FeralpiSalo
Lumezzane
Piacenza
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese
Treviso

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
Cremonese
Mantova
Montichiari
Pergocrema
Sudtirol

Tritium

Treviso
Bassano Virtus
Montichiari
FeralpiSalo
Tritium
Lumezzane

Sambonifacese

Pergocrema
Portogruaro

Triestina

Piacenza

Treviso

Tritium
Mantova
Cremonese
Pergocrema
Bassano Virtus
Sudtirol

Montichiari

Portogruaro
Lumezzane
Sambonifacese
Treviso
Triestina
FeralpiSalo

Piacenza

Cremonese
Mantova
Pergocrema
Piacenza
Portogruaro
Sudtirol

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
FeralpiSalo

Lumezzane

2-1

1-1

0-1

1-0

2-1

0-2

1-0

0-3

2-1

0-4

0-0

3-0

3-1



14-01-2012
14:30

14-01-2012
14:30

14-01-2012
14:30

14-01-2012
14:30

giornata 16

21-01-2012
14:30

21-01-2012
14:30

21-01-2012
14:30

21-01-2012
14:30

21-01-2012
14:30

21-01-2012
14:30

21-01-2012
14:30

giornata 17

28-01-2012
14:30

28-01-2012
14:30

28-01-2012
14:30

28-01-2012
14:30

28-01-2012
14:30

28-01-2012
14:30

28-01-2012
14:30

giornata 18

04-02-2012
14:30

04-02-2012
14:30

04-02-2012
14:30

04-02-2012
14:30

04-02-2012
14:30

04-02-2012
14:30

04-02-2012
14:30

giornata 19

18-02-2012
14:30

Sudtirol
Cremonese
Piacenza

Mantova

Montichiari
Treviso

Tritium
Lumezzane
Sambonifacese
Bassano Virtus

FeralpiSalo

Piacenza
Cremonese
Portogruaro
Mantova
Pergocrema
Triestina

Sudetirol

Tritium
FeralpiSalo
Pergocrema
Montichiari
Treviso
Sambonifacese

Bassano Virtus

Tritium

Montichiari
Sambonifacese
Treviso

Tritium

Cremonese
Mantova
Pergocrema
Piacenza
Portogruaro
Sudtirol

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
FeralpiSalo
Lumezzane
Montichiari
Sambonifacese
Treviso

Tritium

Cremonese
Lumezzane
Mantova
Piacenza
Portogruaro
Sudtirol

Triestina

Bassano Virtus

1-0

1-0

0-1

2-0

3-3

1-0

2-1

4-1

0-1

2-2

1-1

0-0

1-1

1-1

0-2

2-0

2-2



18-02-2012
14:30

18-02-2012
14:30

18-02-2012
14:30

18-02-2012
14:30

18-02-2012
14:30

18-02-2012
14:30

giornata 20

25-02-2012
14:30

25-02-2012
14:30

25-02-2012
14:30

25-02-2012
14:30

25-02-2012
14:30

25-02-2012
14:30

25-02-2012
14:30

giornata 21

03-03-2012
14:30

03-03-2012
14:30

03-03-2012
14:30

03-03-2012
14:30

02-03-2012
14:30

03-03-2012
14:30

03-03-2012
14:30

giornata 22

17-03-2012
14:30

17-03-2012
14:30

17-03-2012
14:30

17-03-2012
14:30

17-03-2012
14:30

17-03-2012
14:30

17-03-2012
14:30

Mantova
Lumezzane
Cremonese
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese

Piacenza

FeralpiSalo
Sudetirol
Triestina
Treviso
Piacenza
Lumezzane

Montichiari

Mantova
Treviso

Tritium
Bassano Virtus
Sambonifacese
Pergocrema

Portogruaro

Cremonese
Sudtirol
Piacenza
Montichiari
FeralpiSalo
Lumezzane

Triestina

FeralpiSalo
Montichiari
Pergocrema
Sudtirol
Treviso

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
Cremonese
Mantova
Pergocrema
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese

Tritium

Cremonese
FeralpiSalo
Lumezzane
Montichiari
Piacenza
Sudtirol

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
Mantova
Pergocrema
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese
Treviso

Tritium

3-1

0-4

2-1

1-2

0-0

11

11

2-2

3-2

0-4

2-1

3-1

2-0

0-0

4-0

2-2

2-1

0-0

2-0

0-0

2-0

1-2



giornata 23

24-03-2012
14:30

24-03-2012
14:30

24-03-2012
14:30

24-03-2012
14:30

24-03-2012
14:30

24-03-2012
14:30

24-03-2012
14:30

giornata 24

31-03-2012
15:00

31-03-2012
15:00

31-03-2012
15:00

31-03-2012
15:00

31-03-2012
15:00

31-03-2012
15:00

31-03-2012
15:00

giornata 25

14-04-2012
15:00

14-04-2012
15:00

14-04-2012
15:00

14-04-2012
15:00

14-04-2012
15:00

14-04-2012
15:00

14-04-2012
15:00

giornata 26

21-04-2012
15:00

21-04-2012
15:00

21-04-2012
15:00

21-04-2012
15:00

21-04-2012
15:00

Montichiari
Pergocrema
Mantova
Cremonese
Tritium
Bassano Virtus

Sudetirol

Lumezzane
Triestina
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese
FeralpiSalo
Piacenza

Treviso

Tritium
Mantova
Cremonese
Pergocrema
Bassano Virtus
Sudtirol

Montichiari

Portogruaro
Lumezzane
Sambonifacese
Treviso

Triestina

FeralpiSalo
Lumezzane
Piacenza
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese
Treviso

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
Cremonese
Mantova
Montichiari
Pergocrema
Sudtirol

Tritium

FeralpiSalo
Lumezzane
Piacenza
Portogruaro
Sambonifacese
Treviso

Triestina

Bassano Virtus
Cremonese
Mantova
Montichiari

Pergocrema

3-2

0-0

0-2

0-4

1-1

0-0

1-0

0-0

0-6

1-1

2-1

2-1

3-1



21-04-2012
15:00

21-04-2012
15:00

FeralpiSalo

Piacenza

Sudtirol

Tritium



SQUADRA

Bassano Virtus
Triestina
Cremonese
Lumezzane
Portogruaro
Tritium

Sudtirol
Pergocrema
Montichiari
Mantova
Piacenza
Treviso
FeralpiSalo
Sambonifacese

PT

56
47
46
44
43
43
33
33
32
28
23
23
23
20

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
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10
12
13
13
13
14

GF

66
63
49
42
47
31
29
24
33
33
19
36
22
21

GS

35
36
32
31
32
26
26
32
36
49
31
58
44
47
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Berretti 2011/2012

Atleta

Amadori Alessandro
Bartoli Stefano
Bettoni Nicola
Bolognino Giuseppe
Buffoli Mattia
Capoferri Andrea
Chizzolini Luca
Consoli Luca
Corradi Luca
Cottone Nicola
Cremonesi Alessandro
Deho Alessandro
Frigoli Luca

Gadini Nicolo
Grandi Stefano
lapichino Luigi
Locatelli Davide
Maestri Davide
Mussetti Gabriele
Pagani Cristian
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Berretti 2011/2012
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gli atleti

Ruolo Carriera

difensore
attaccante
difensore
portiere
attaccante
difensore
difensore
difensore
attaccante
centrocampista
centrocampista
attaccante
centrocampista
centrocampista
attaccante
centrocampista
portiere
difensore
centrocampista
attaccante
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Squadra

Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012



Atleta

Pizzamiglio Giorgio
Sala Marco
Scalvini Stefano
Tognazzi Carlo Alberto
Toninelli Matteo
Usardi Marco
Vacinaletti Paolo
Zoni Manuel

Orsini Marco
Zanoni Claudio

Baronchelli Giuseppe
Barbera Alessandro
Sala Maurizio

Fusi Luciano

Botturi Andrea

Banali Eugenio

Ruolo

attaccante
difensore
difensore
difensore
difensore
centrocampista
centrocampista
centrocampista
portiere
difensore

Carriera

Staff tecnico

Allenatore

Vice allenatore
Preparatore portieri
Dirigente
Fisioterapista
Dirigente

Squadra

Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012
Berretti 2011/2012



Feralpi Group

Feralpi Group



http://http://www.feralpi.it
http://http://www.ivars.it
http://http://www.tavina.it




